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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/12/2025

To date
24/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/12/2025 JERIN P ISAC ISAC P ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

Palathinkal House, 
Cherukole, Keekozhoor, 

Keekozhoor, 689672, 
Ranni

  

2 24/12/2025 Aleyamma Varghese Soji P Yohannan 
(HSBN)

Padinjaremuriyil house, 
Pezhumpara, 
vadsserikar, 

Vadasserikara, 
Pezhumpara, 689662, 

Ranni

  

3 24/12/2025 BIJINA NAUSHAD C D NAUSHAD (FTHR) 06/425  
SEETHAKULAM 

HOUSE, ANCHANIL, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 

EZHUMATTOOR P O, 
689586, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

4 24/12/2025 Lakshmi M Nair Vineeth V Nair (HSBN) Valliyathu House 
Cherukole P O 

Kozhenche, 
Kozhencherry, 

Cherukole, Cherukole, 
689650, Ranni
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

5 24/12/2025 Cristy Mathew Mathai P Mathew 
(FTHR)

Pattarukallunkal House, 
Vellayil, Perumpetty, 
Vellayil P O, 689613, 

Mallappally

  

6 24/12/2025 RENITHA JOHN JOHN P SKARIA 
(HSBN)

124-A/06/
PEEDIKAYIL, 

EDAKADATHY, 
KOLLAMULA, 

EDAKADATHY, 
686510, RANNI

  

7 24/12/2025 ANGELINA THOMAS SHIBU  THOMAS 
(FTHR)

THANNIMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, Maniyar, 

Vadasserikkara, 
Maniyar, 689662, Ranni

  

8 24/12/2025 T M Haneefa Maideen Rawther 
(FTHR)

Thadathiparambil, 
Erumeli, Erumeli, 
Erumeli, 686509, 

Erumeli

  

9 24/12/2025 NAZARDEEN K A BEENA NAZAR 
(WIFE)

08/264, 
KOICKALPARAKKAL, 

CHATHANTHARA, 
KOLLAMULA, 

CHATHANTHARA, 
686510, RANNI

  

10 24/12/2025 JOHN PEEDIKAYIL 
SKARIA 

RENITHA JOHN 
(WIFE)

06/124-A/
PEEDIKAYIL, 

EDAKADATHY, 
KOLLAMULA, 

EDAKADATHY, 
686510, RANNI

  

11 24/12/2025 DEEPTHI PRASAD PRASAD K (FTHR) THYPARAMPIL 
HOUSE, VELLAYIL P 

O, PERUMPETTY, 
VELLAYIL, 689613, 

MALLAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

12 24/12/2025 MONU SUNNY SUNNY P A (FTHR) PUNNAMADATHIL, 
ETTICHUVADU, 

ANGADI, 
ETTICHUVADU, 
689675, RANNY

  

13 24/12/2025 JOEL JOSEPH 
THOMAS 

MARIAMMA 
THOMAS (MTHR)

PEEDIKAYIL, 
CHUNKAPPARA P O, 

PERUMPETTY, 
CHUNKAPPARA, 

686547, RANNI

  

14 24/12/2025 ADHIL MUHAMMED A M RAFEEK (FTHR) PEEDIKAYIL, 
ANGADI P O, 

ANGADI, ANGADI, 
689674, RANNI

  

15 24/12/2025 JOSSY CHARUVILA 
BABY

GEORGE JOHN 
(HSBN)

39/MATTATHIL, 
VECHOOCHIRA, 
CHETHACKAL, 
VECHOOCHIRA, 

686511, RANNI

  

16 24/12/2025 IBRAHIM RAWTHER MUSTHAFA PAREED 
(FTHR)

10/
PERUMPETTIKATTIL, 

CHUNKAPPARA, 
KOTTANGAL, 

CHUNKAPPARA, 
686547, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

17 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN 

ABDUL SALAM P E 
(FTHR)

10/
PERUMPETTYKATTIL, 
CHUNKAPPARA P O, 

KOTTANGAL, 
CHUNKAPPARA, 

686547, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

18 24/12/2025 ADHIL MUHAMMAD ABDUL AZIZ A H 
(FTHR)

AMBATTUKUNNEL, 
CHUNKAPPARA, 

KOTTANGAL, 
CHUNKAPPARA, 

686547, 
MALLAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

19 24/12/2025 Asha Surendranath 
banerji

Sivapalan Surendranath 
Banerji (HSBN)

Kalayil Puthenveedu, 
Thekkumkal, Ayiroor, 

Thekkumkal P O, 
689614, Ranni

  

20 24/12/2025 SHEMIMOL JUNSE JUNES KASSEM 
(HSBN)

127/
AMBATTUKUNNEL, 

KOTTANGAL, 
KOTTANGAL, 

KOTTANGAL, 686547, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

21 24/12/2025 LAILABEEVI  N ABDUL RAHIM E M  
(HSBN)

ELAPPUNKAL, 
KOTTANGAL, 
KOTTANGAL, 

KOTTANGAL, 686547, 
KOTTANAGAL

  

22 24/12/2025 SHYJU 
POOMANGALATHU 

SASI

VINU K V (HSBN) KOLLAMPARAMPIL, 
PUTHUSSERIMALA, 

RANNI, 
PUTHUSSERIMALA P 

O, 689672, RANNI

  

23 24/12/2025 Steffy Elizabeth Thomas Nebu K Abraham 
(HSBN)

Kallumpurathu House, 
Thottamon, Ranni, 

Ranni, 689672, Ranni

  

24 24/12/2025 RINCY BIJU Deepu Philip (HSBN) Manjamavumkal, 
AYROOR, AYROOR, 

THEKKUMKAL, 
689614, RANNI

  

25 24/12/2025 Steffy Elizabeth Thomas Nebu K Abraham 
(HSBN)

KALLUMPURATHU 
HOUSE, 

THOTTAMON, 
RANNI, RANNI, 
689672, RANNI

  

26 24/12/2025 KRISHNA 
KOLLANPARAMBIL 

ARJUN

VINU K V (FTHR) KOLLANPARAMBIL, 
PUTHUSSERIMALA, 

RANNI, 
PUTHUSSERIMALA, 

689672, RANNI

  



Dec 26, 2025, 2:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

27 24/12/2025 ALSAFA FATHIMA NAZAR T A (FTHR) 8/232 THADATHEL, 
KOLLAMULA, 
KOLLAMULA 

VILLAGE, 
CHATHANTHARA P 

O, 686510, RANNI

  

28 24/12/2025 REV ROY THOMAS SIMY ROY (WIFE) EDAYADIYIL, 
VETTITHARAPADY, 

THELLIYOOR, 
THADIYOOR, 689545, 

RANNY

  

29 24/12/2025 SIMY ROY REV ROY THOMAS 
(HSBN)

EDAYADIYIL, 
VETTTHARAPADY, 

THELLIYOOR, 
THADIYOOR, 689545, 

RANNY

  

30 24/12/2025 JEVIN VARUGHESE 
JAMES 

JAMES VARUGHESE 
(FTHR)

1/470, 
VADAKKATHARA, 
Kariamplave, Ranni-

Angadi, Kariamplave, 
689615, Ranni

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


